| COOKING
PH48/7S — V01, stainless steel Hoods

PH48/5/01 — V02, stainless steel

Thermador

(not serviceable)

eh30017 —-2/1



Thermador

4875 — V01, stainless steel

48/5/01 — V02, stainless steel

COOKING
Hoods

Page/ltem

* % * * * * * 5 * * * * * * o * * *

*

01 01
01 02
01 03
0105
01 06
01 07/
0108
01 09
0110
01 11
0112
0113
01 14
0119
01 20
01 38
01 39
01 40
01 41
01 42
01 43
01 49
01 50
01 51
01 52
01 53
01 54
0155
01 56
0157
01 58
01 60
01 61
01 62
01 63
0165
01 68
0169
0170

Part No.

142367
142368
189251
238469
189256
189260
189261
189263
189272
238459
238460
238461
238462
238463
218931
238496
238497
367128
367129
484178
484179
420132
420131
420133
461615
189244
189246
189249
189250
189252
189255
189258
189259
189262
189264
189266
189269
189270
189271

Not illustrated

Image

EXHAUST BAFFLE
COVER

_AMP HOUSING
DRAIN GUTTER
LENS
TRANSFORMER
LAMP-HALOGEN
BOX

_LAMP

DECOR PLATE
DECOR PLATE
SUPPORT
STRIP-DECOR
PANEL

NSERT

NSERT

NSERT

NSERT
-ILTER—GREASE
PC BOARD
PUSHBUT TON SWITCH
WASHER
SCREW

SCREW
INSTALLATION SET
SCREW

NUT

SCREW

SCREW

NUT

CABLE HARNESS
CABLE HARNESS
PC BOARD
CABLE HARNESS
CABLE HARNESS
CABLE HARNESS
SCREW

WIRE

SCREW

Part Discription

VENT COVER

HOLDER, LAMP (MP-VCH)

28" GREASE TROUGH

BLUE LED LENS COVER, SMM
TRANSFORMER 120V PRIMARY
HALOGEN LAMP ASSEMBLY
JUNCTION BOX

CLEAR HEAT LAMP BULB
PH48/S FILTER TOP TRIM
PH48ZS REAR BASE TRIM
PH48/S FILTER/GREASE TROU
PH48/S REAR FILTER SUPPOR
PH48/S LIGHT PANEL

FILTER SPACER

ENDCAP INSERT, LEFT
ENDCAP INSERT, RIGHT
FILTER SPACER

PHZ BAFFLE FILTER 14 X 12
PHZ POWER BOARD W/PLASTIC
PHZ INPUT BOARD W/PLASTIC
#10 STAR WASHER

Screw

PHZ FITTINGS PACK

SCREW, 6-32X5/16 PH TH NK
NUT, HEX 10-24 KEPS (ZNC)
SCREW 8 X 5/8 PH TR HD ZN
SCREW #8A X 3/8 PH PN HD
NUT, FLANGE # 10-24

PRO HOOD

30"-48" POWER/MOTOR HARNE
INPUT/POWER BOARD RIBBON
30"-36" TRANSFORMER HARNE
30" IR WIRE HARBRNESS
HALOGEN POWER HABNESS
#14 X3 FH PH WOOD SC STL
GROUND WIRE

SCREW, #8-18 X 7.9 PH PN

eh30017 —2/2



